 PA-6240TH 4 TON ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC TWO POST LIFT
SPECIFICATION                PA-6240TH
Lifting capacity 4000kg
Max. lifting height 1900mm
Min. height 98mm
Overall height 4000mm
Lifting time 45s
Lowering time 50s
Electric supply 220V, 380V
Motor power 2.2kw, 2.6kw
Weight 710kg
● Electro-hydraulic driven lift with chain lifting system
●
Synchronization of cylinders independent from load
distribution with mechanical leveling system
● Electronic safeties with automatic engagement
● 24V Controls
● Voluntary driven control
● Automatic arm locking
● Overload valves
● Lowering speed control
● Parachute valves
● Upper beam cutout switch
● Three adaptor extensions (50mm, 75mm, 150mm)
AutoQuip --- www.autoquip.ie --- info@autoquip.ie --- 086-1727569  --- 021-4642889